
Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

Closed

LPC 

Members 

Only

Pickleball

4:00-5:55

Open

Basketball

4:00-5:55

FA

PE Classes

12:50-3:35

Sunday

Open Pickleball

12:00-2:00

FA

PE Classes

12:50-3:35

Closed

Open 

Pickleball

9:00-11:00

Open

Basketball

11:00-2:00

Wednesday

FA

Acro

Knights
4:30-5:45

FA

Acro

Knights
4:30-5:45

FA

Acro

Knights
4:30-5:45

FA

Acro

Knights
4:30-5:45

Jr.

Acro

Knights

3:00 -

4:30

Mini

Acro

Knights

3:00 -

4:30

Monday

Open Pickleball

12:00-2:00

Friday

Open 

Pickleball

9:00-11:00

ThursdayTuesday

Open

Basketball

2:00-3:00

Open

Basketball

2:00-3:00

Open

Basketball

9:00-12:45

Open

Basketball

9:00-12:45

DUPR

Pickleball
(Must Register ahead on 

Playtime Scheduler for 

Pickleball)

2:00-4:00
Time subject to change

Open

Pickleball

12:00-2:00

Open

Pickleball

11:00-1:00

FSDA 

Mens

Basketball

(private 

group)

9:00-11:00

Open

Basketball

3:00-5:00

Open

Basketball

3:00-5:00

Open

Basketball

2:00-3:55

Open Court

9:00-11:00

Open 

Basketball

9:00-2:00

Gymnasium Hours of Operations
Sunday 9am-6pm

Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm

Friday 5am-4pm

Saturday CLOSED

Closed

Closed

Open

Pickleball

11:00-1:00

Open

Basketball

9:00-12:00

Open

Basketball

9:00-12:00

Open

Basketball

9:00-2:00

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

Open

Basketball

11:00-12:00

Open

Basketball

11:00-12:00

Open

Basketball

11:00-12:00

Open Court

9:00-11:00

Open Court

9:00-11:00

Updated 03/26/2024




