Updated 03/26/2024





	try of FAI	nday	Мо	nday	Tue	sday	Wedr	nesday	Thu	rsday	Fri	day
	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Closed											
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM	FSDA Mens Basketball (private group) 9:00-11:00		Open Court 9:00-11:00	Open Basketball	Open Pickleball 9:00-11:00	Open Basketball 9:00-12:00		Open Basketball	Open Pickleball 9:00-11:00	Open Basketball 9:00-12:00	Open Court 9:00-11:00	
11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM		Open Basketball 9:00-2:00	Open Pickleball	9:00-12:45	Open Basketball 11:00-12:00		Open Pickleball	9:00-12:45	Open Basketball 11:00-12:00		Open Basketball 11:00-12:00	Open Basketball 9:00-2:00
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Open Basketball 11:00-2:00		11:00-1:00 FA		Open Pickleball 12:00-2:00		11:00-1:00 FA		Open Pickleball 12:00-2:00		Open Pickleball 12:00-2:00	
2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	DUPR Pickleball (Must Register ahead on Playtime Scheduler for Pickleball) 2:00-4:00 Time subject to change		PE Classes 12:50-3:35		Open Basketball 2:00-3:00		PE Classes 12:50-3:35		Open Basketball 2:00-3:00		Open Basketball	
3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM					Open	Deskethell			Open Basketball	Mini Acro Knights	Mini 2:00 Acro Knights	
4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	LPC Members Only	Open Basketball		FA	3:00-5:00	3:00 - 4:30 FA		FA	3:00-5:00	3:00 - 4:30 FA		
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM	Pickleball 4:00-5:55	4:00-5:55		Acro Knights 4:30-5:45		Acro Knights 4:30-5:45		Acro Knights 4:30-5:45		Acro Knights 4:30-5:45		
6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM	Closed		FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		CIO	sed
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 8:00 PM 8:15 PM												
8:30 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM 9:45 PM			Closed					Gymnasium Hours of Operations Sunday 9am-6pm Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm Friday 5am-4pm Saturday CLOSED				